7:00 AM

Westonka Activity Center

Pool Schedule
January 18th - 24th

18 | Tuesday

19 | Wednesday

20 | Thursday

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

MW Orono HS

MW Orono HS

MW Orono HS

MW Orono HS

MW Orono HS

4:00 PM

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

4:30 PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

3:30PM-5:30PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

22 | Saturday







