## Westonka Activity Center Pool Schedule January 18th - 24th

	Monday 18	Tuesday 19	Wednesday 20	Thursday 21	Friday 22	Saturday 23	Sunday 24
5:00 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		
5:30 AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM		
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM						Lap Swim	
8:30 AM						8:00AM-10:00AM	
9:00 AM		*AOA* Aqua Fit		*AOA* Aqua Fit			
9:30 AM		9:15AM-10:15AM		9:15AM-10:15AM			
10:00 AM						Westonka	
10:30 AM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Flyers	
11:00 AM		10:30AM-12:30PM	10:30AM-12:30PM	10:30AM-12:30PM	10:30AM-12:30PM	10:00AM-11:30AM	
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM						Open Swim	
12:30 PM						12:00PM-2:00PM	
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM	MW Orono HS	MW Orono HS	MW Orono HS	MW Orono HS	MW Orono HS		
4:00 PM	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team		
4:30 PM	3:30PM-5:30PM	3:30PM-5:30PM	3:30PM-5:30PM	3:30PM-5:30PM	3:30PM-5:30PM		
5:00 PM							Family Swim
5:30 PM		Westonka		Westonka			5:00PM-7:30PM
6:00 PM	Aqua Fit	Flyers	Aqua Fit	Flyers			
6:30 PM	6:00PM-7:00PM	5:30PM-8:00PM	6:00PM-7:00PM	5:30PM-8:00PM	Westonka		
7:00 PM	Velocity		Lap Swim		Flyers		
7:30 PM	Swim Club		7:00PM-8:30PM		6:30PM-8:00PM		
8:00 PM	7:00PM-9:00PM						
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							